VGC 51st International Rally and Rendezvous 2024 Pociūnai PRICE LIST

Seeking to be ready with the best possible service, we kindly ask participants of the 51st International VGC Rally for "early bird" **approved** registration. Not postponing this procedure will give the organizers much better possibilities for smooth planning of the event and will speed up the process of preparation. Thank you in advance.

Registration for pilots (includ	ues 1	. i-snirt)
---------------------------------	-------	------------

Early bird (till 27 th of May 2024)	80€
From 28 th of May 2024	95€
Upon arrival	115€

Crew/Escorts

Early bird (till 27th of May 2024) 40€ From 28th of May 2024 50€ Upon arrival 60€

Children (age 12 years and under) Free

Camping

Camping fee caravan 50€ Camping fee tent 20€

Caravans 5€ per person/night
Tents 4€ per person/night

Children (age 12 years and under) Free

Swimming pool 10€ per person/event

Children (age 12 years and under)

Free (but will not be allowed if unattended!)

Aerotow 600 m. 42€ Aerotow 900 m. 63€ Aerotow additional 100 m. (above 600 m.) 7€

Aerotow check flights charged at the same rates plus soaring time (1 min. 0.5€)

Winch launch 15€

Winch check flights charged at the same rate plus soaring time (1 min. 0.5€)

Close loop cable launch (Lak-16/"Young Wings") 15€

Hangarage 15€ per glider/night

T-shirt 15€
National evening tickets 15€
Farewell Party tickets 15€